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10th ANNUAL HARVEST CLASSIC INVITATIONAL - 10/29/2022

TIMING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
BOB'S TREE FARM

Results

Event 3  Girls 2.82 Mile Run CC VARSITY
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Crespo-Julia, Gianna      11 Amsterdam             18:43.59    1
  2 Gibbs, Amber              11 Granville  J          18:51.11
  3 Pusateri, Angelina        12 Maple Hill            18:56.53    2
  4 Manna, Catherine          11 Whitesboro            18:59.47    3
  5 Stuhlman, Maria           12 Whitesboro            19:10.20    4
  6 Robinson, Courtney        12 Whitesboro            19:40.69    5
  7 Crain, Avery               9 Amsterdam             19:41.39    6
  8 Raffo, Margaret           11 Cooperstown           19:54.37
  9 Rogers, Paige              8 Mechanicvill          19:54.77    7
 10 Eaton, Alexa               8 Maple Hill            19:55.44    8
  1 Jordan, Emma              12 Galway                19:56.86
  2 Powell, Julia             10 Queensbury            20:20.21    9
  3 Forrest, Rosilee           8 Maple Hill            20:28.00   10
  4 Raymond, Sarah            10 Tamarac-Hoos          20:30.30
  5 Noel, Ava                  9 Maple Hill            20:39.96   11
  6 Liuzzi, Maria             12 Whitesboro            20:48.53   12
  7 Walker, Annie             12 Cooperstown           21:01.75
  8 Allison, Gloria           10 Queensbury            21:03.54   13
  9 Bailey, Aniya-Jade        10 Tamarac-Hoos          21:04.54
 10 Davis, Kayleigh            9 Whitesboro            21:06.52   14
  1 Kelly, Caroline            9 Greenwich Central     21:22.49
  2 Hatch, Kaylee              9 Queensbury            21:29.73   15
  3 Mattia, Mia                9 Whitesboro            21:36.65   16
  4 Webb, Lia                 10 Queensbury            21:38.74   17
  5 Kelly, Briana             12 Amsterdam             21:39.35   18
  6 Thibodeau, Natalie        12 Fort Plain            21:41.16   19
  7 Gaba, Giana               11 Mechanicvill          21:42.62   20
  8 Eaton, Olivia             10 Maple Hill            21:46.84   21
  9 Richardson, Bailie         9 Fort Plain            21:48.01   22
 10 Swan Scott, Rowan         12 Queensbury            21:53.84   23
  1 Decarlo, Jorja            11 Mechanicvill          22:07.64   24
  2 Kennedy, Polly            10 Cooperstown           22:09.01
  3 Miller, Emma              10 Amsterdam             22:25.95   25
  4 Robertson, Anja            9 Queensbury            22:58.42   26
  5 McIntosh, Leah            10 Maple Hill            23:14.70   27
  6 Ackerman, Kate            11 Maple Hill            23:37.00   28
  7 Douglas, Kayla            10 Amsterdam             23:39.52   29
  8 Povak, Vivian             10 Queensbury            23:41.27   30
  9 Rodriguez, Aryana         12 Amsterdam             24:40.31   31
 10 Morin, Natalie            11 Granville  J          25:05.77
  1 Kyer, Lexi                 9 Mechanicvill          25:47.62   32
  2 Cornell, Sadie            11 Tamarac-Hoos          26:11.38
  3 Duncan, Mia               11 Mechanicvill          26:30.10   33
  4 St. Louis, Chloee         10 Fort Plain            27:08.67   34
  5 McFee, Grace               9 Fort Plain            27:48.24   35
  6 Strobel, Ashlyn           11 Oppenheim-Ephratah    28:36.39
  7 Boettcher, Alissa          9 Fort Plain            34:00.80   36
  8 Bedford, Hailey            9 Tamarac-Hoos          34:01.00
  9 Crowson, Spencer           9 Cooperstown           36:06.40
 10 Brooks, Brianna            9 Oppenheim-Ephratah    37:50.60
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10th ANNUAL HARVEST CLASSIC INVITATIONAL - 10/29/2022

TIMING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
BOB'S TREE FARM

Results

Event 3  Girls 2.82 Mile Run CC VARSITY
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Crespo-Julia, Gianna      11 Amsterdam             18:43.59   1   1
  2 Gibbs, Amber              11 Granville  J          18:51.11   1
  3 Pusateri, Angelina        12 Maple Hill            18:56.53   1   2
  4 Manna, Catherine          11 Whitesboro            18:59.47   1   3
  5 Stuhlman, Maria           12 Whitesboro            19:10.20   1   4
  6 Robinson, Courtney        12 Whitesboro            19:40.69   1   5
  7 Crain, Avery               9 Amsterdam             19:41.39   1   6
  8 Raffo, Margaret           11 Cooperstown           19:54.37   1
  9 Rogers, Paige              8 Mechanicvill          19:54.77   1   7
 10 Eaton, Alexa               8 Maple Hill            19:55.44   1   8
 11 Jordan, Emma              12 Galway                19:56.86   2
 12 Powell, Julia             10 Queensbury            20:20.21   2   9
 13 Forrest, Rosilee           8 Maple Hill            20:28.00   2  10
 14 Raymond, Sarah            10 Tamarac-Hoos          20:30.30   2
 15 Noel, Ava                  9 Maple Hill            20:39.96   2  11
 16 Liuzzi, Maria             12 Whitesboro            20:48.53   2  12
 17 Walker, Annie             12 Cooperstown           21:01.75   2
 18 Allison, Gloria           10 Queensbury            21:03.54   2  13
 19 Bailey, Aniya-Jade        10 Tamarac-Hoos          21:04.54   2
 20 Davis, Kayleigh            9 Whitesboro            21:06.52   2  14
 21 Kelly, Caroline            9 Greenwich Central     21:22.49   3
 22 Hatch, Kaylee              9 Queensbury            21:29.73   3  15
 23 Mattia, Mia                9 Whitesboro            21:36.65   3  16
 24 Webb, Lia                 10 Queensbury            21:38.74   3  17
 25 Kelly, Briana             12 Amsterdam             21:39.35   3  18
 26 Thibodeau, Natalie        12 Fort Plain            21:41.16   3  19
 27 Gaba, Giana               11 Mechanicvill          21:42.62   3  20
 28 Eaton, Olivia             10 Maple Hill            21:46.84   3  21
 29 Richardson, Bailie         9 Fort Plain            21:48.01   3  22
 30 Swan Scott, Rowan         12 Queensbury            21:53.84   3  23
 31 Decarlo, Jorja            11 Mechanicvill          22:07.64   4  24
 32 Kennedy, Polly            10 Cooperstown           22:09.01   4
 33 Miller, Emma              10 Amsterdam             22:25.95   4  25
 34 Robertson, Anja            9 Queensbury            22:58.42   4  26
 35 McIntosh, Leah            10 Maple Hill            23:14.70   4  27
 36 Ackerman, Kate            11 Maple Hill            23:37.00   4  28
 37 Douglas, Kayla            10 Amsterdam             23:39.52   4  29
 38 Povak, Vivian             10 Queensbury            23:41.27   4  30
 39 Rodriguez, Aryana         12 Amsterdam             24:40.31   4  31
 40 Morin, Natalie            11 Granville  J          25:05.77   4
 41 Kyer, Lexi                 9 Mechanicvill          25:47.62   5  32
 42 Cornell, Sadie            11 Tamarac-Hoos          26:11.38   5
 43 Duncan, Mia               11 Mechanicvill          26:30.10   5  33
 44 St. Louis, Chloee         10 Fort Plain            27:08.67   5  34
 45 McFee, Grace               9 Fort Plain            27:48.24   5  35
 46 Strobel, Ashlyn           11 Oppenheim-Ephratah    28:36.39   5
 47 Boettcher, Alissa          9 Fort Plain            34:00.80   5  36
 48 Bedford, Hailey            9 Tamarac-Hoos          34:01.00   5
 49 Crowson, Spencer           9 Cooperstown           36:06.40   5
 50 Brooks, Brianna            9 Oppenheim-Ephratah    37:50.60   5
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TIMING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
BOB'S TREE FARM

Results

....Event 3  Girls 2.82 Mile Run CC VARSITY
                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Whitesboro                   38    3    4    5   12   14   16    3    4    5
      Total Time:  1:39:45.41
         Average:    19:57.09
   2 Maple Hill                   52    2    8   10   11   21   27   28    2    8
      Total Time:  1:41:46.77
         Average:    20:21.36
   3 Queensbury                   77    9   13   15   17   23   26   30    9   13
      Total Time:  1:46:26.06
         Average:    21:17.22
   4 Amsterdam                    79    1    6   18   25   29   31    1    6   18
      Total Time:  1:46:09.80
         Average:    21:13.96
   5 Mechanicville Central       116    7   20   24   32   33    7   20   24   32
      Total Time:  1:56:02.75
         Average:    23:12.55
   6 Fort Plain                  146   19   22   34   35   36   19   22   34   35
      Total Time:  2:12:26.88
         Average:    26:29.38


